eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Part No Size Colour Int. ø Ext. ø
ERSCP16PPB 16mm x 10m Black 10.7mm 16mm
ERSCP20PPB 20mm x 10m Black 16.8mm 20mm
ERSCP25PPB 25mm x 10m Black 19.9mm 25mm
ERSCP32PPB 32mm x 10m Black 26.5mm 32mm
ERSCP20PPW 20mm x 10m White 16.8mm 20mm
ERSCP25PPW 25mm x 10m White 19.9mm 25mm
Polypropylene Contractors Pack
Specifications and Dimensions
Available in a diameter range of 16-32mm and length of 10m
• Material: Polypropylene
• Ingress protection: IP40
• Colour: Black or White
• Temperature range: -40°C to +120°C
• Complete with 10 glands and locknut